

PS&E JOB NO : 18X338 REVISION NO :  
 CONTRACT NO : 009312 REGION NO : 4  
 VERSION NO : 4 WORK ORDER# : XL5887  
 HWY : SR 500  
 TITLE : SR 500  
 42ND AND 54TH INTERSECTIONS  
 SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS  
 18X338  
 PROJECT :  
 COUNTY(S) : CLARK

BIDS OPENED ON : Aug 29 2018  
 AWARDED ON : Sep 4 2018

----- LOW BIDDER -----	----- 2ND BIDDER -----	----- 3RD BIDDER -----
CASCADE BRIDGE LLC 14215 NW 3RD COURT VANCOUVER WA 986855760 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100412	SELBY BRIDGE COMPANY, INC. 600 SE ASSEMBLY AVE STE 230 98661-5583 VANCOUVER WA 986618018 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 755800	CONWAY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 6620 NW WHITNEY RD VANCOUVER WA 98665-7047 RIDGEFIELD WA 986420303 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100424

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	2ND BIDDER		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	3RD BIDDER	
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT
PREPARATION										
1	MOBILIZATION	L.S.			32.00 %			60.00 %		68.00 %
			25,000.00	33,000.00	8,000.00	40,000.00	15,000.00	42,000.00	17,000.00	
2	REMOVING PAINT LINE 9980.0000	L.F.	1.0000	0.7000	-30.00 %	0.7500	-25.00 %	0.6500	-35.00 %	
			9,980.00	6,986.00	-2,994.00	7,485.00	-2,495.00	6,487.00	-3,493.00	
3	REMOVING PLASTIC LINE 24330.0000	L.F.	1.0000	0.9000	-10.00 %	0.9000	-10.00 %	0.8500	-15.00 %	
			24,330.00	21,897.00	-2,433.00	21,897.00	-2,433.00	20,680.50	-3,649.50	
4	REMOVING MISCELLANEOUS TRAFFIC ITEM L.S.				-18.18 %		59.09 %		390.91 %	
			22,000.00	18,000.00	-4,000.00	35,000.00	13,000.00	108,000.00	86,000.00	
TRAFFIC										
5	EXTRUDED CURB 297.0000	L.F.	23.0000	15.0000	-34.78 %	20.0000	-13.04 %	15.0000	-34.78 %	
			6,831.00	4,455.00	-2,376.00	5,940.00	-891.00	4,455.00	-2,376.00	
6	PRECAST CONC. BARRIER TYPE 2 2308.0000	L.F.	61.0000	34.0000	-44.26 %	40.0000	-34.43 %	34.0000	-44.26 %	
			140,788.00	78,472.00	-62,316.00	92,320.00	-48,468.00	78,472.00	-62,316.00	
7	TRANSPORTABLE ATTENUATOR 1.0000	EACH	3,500.0000	8,000.0000	128.57 %	4,500.0000	28.57 %	1,400.0000	-60.00 %	
			3,500.00	8,000.00	4,500.00	4,500.00	1,000.00	1,400.00	-2,100.00	
8	OPERATION OF TRANSPORTABLE ATTENUATOR 40.0000	HR	50.0000	30.0000	-40.00 %	65.0000	30.00 %	75.0000	50.00 %	
			2,000.00	1,200.00	-800.00	2,600.00	600.00	3,000.00	1,000.00	
9	FLEXIBLE GUIDE POST 74.0000	EACH	35.0000	60.0000	71.43 %	35.0000	0.00 %	85.0000	142.86 %	
			2,590.00	4,440.00	1,850.00	2,590.00	0.00	6,290.00	3,700.00	
10	PAINT LINE 31520.0000	L.F.	0.2500	0.2200	-12.00 %	0.2500	0.00 %	0.2000	-20.00 %	
			7,880.00	6,934.40	-945.60	7,880.00	0.00	6,304.00	-1,576.00	

PS&E JOB NO : 18X338 REVISION NO :  
 CONTRACT NO : 009312 REGION NO : 4  
 VERSION NO : 4 WORK ORDER# : XL5887  
 HWY : SR 500  
 TITLE : SR 500  
 42ND AND 54TH INTERSECTIONS  
 SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS  
 18X338  
 PROJECT :  
 COUNTY(S) : CLARK

BIDS OPENED ON : Aug 29 2018  
 AWARDED ON : Sep 4 2018

----- LOW BIDDER -----	----- 2ND BIDDER -----	----- 3RD BIDDER -----
CASCADE BRIDGE LLC 14215 NW 3RD COURT VANCOUVER WA 986855760 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100412	SELBY BRIDGE COMPANY, INC. 600 SE ASSEMBLY AVE STE 230 98661-5583 VANCOUVER WA 986618018 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 755800	CONWAY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 6620 NW WHITNEY RD VANCOUVER WA 98665-7047 RIDGEFIELD WA 986420303 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100424

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	2ND BIDDER		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	3RD BIDDER	
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT
TRAFFIC										
11	PAINTED WIDE LANE LINE 6960.0000	L.F.	0.5000 3,480.00	0.4000 2,784.00	-20.00 % -696.00	0.3000 2,088.00	-40.00 % -1,392.00	0.3800 2,644.80	-24.00 % -835.20	
12	PAINTED TRAFFIC ARROW 29.0000	EACH	75.0000 2,175.00	80.0000 2,320.00	6.67 % 145.00	90.0000 2,610.00	20.00 % 435.00	75.0000 2,175.00	0.00 % 0.00	
13	PAINTED DRAINAGE MARKING 19.0000	EACH	35.0000 665.00	20.0000 380.00	-42.86 % -285.00	35.0000 665.00	0.00 % 0.00	19.0000 361.00	-45.71 % -304.00	
14	RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER TYPE 2 6.0000	HUND	850.0000 5,100.00	600.0000 3,600.00	-29.41 % -1,500.00	500.0000 3,000.00	-41.18 % -2,100.00	600.0000 3,600.00	-29.41 % -1,500.00	
15	ILLUMINATION SYSTEM 1	L.S.			-21.38 %		-4.67 %		-15.26 %	
			84,965.88	66,800.00	-18,165.88	81,000.00	-3,965.88	72,000.00	-12,965.88	
16	SEQUENTIAL ARROW SIGN 170.0000	HR	10.0000 1,700.00	5.0000 850.00	-50.00 % -850.00	10.0000 1,700.00	0.00 % 0.00	2.0000 340.00	-80.00 % -1,360.00	
17	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN 400.0000	HR	12.0000 4,800.00	10.0000 4,000.00	-16.67 % -800.00	25.0000 10,000.00	108.33 % 5,200.00	7.0000 2,800.00	-41.67 % -2,000.00	
18	OTHER TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	L.S.			1,110.53 %		952.63 %		110.53 %	
			1,900.00	23,000.00	21,100.00	20,000.00	18,100.00	4,000.00	2,100.00	
19	OTHER TRAFFIC CONTROL LABOR 280.0000	HR	60.0000 16,800.00	60.0000 16,800.00	0.00 % 0.00	55.0000 15,400.00	-8.33 % -1,400.00	50.0000 14,000.00	-16.67 % -2,800.00	
20	TRAFFIC CONTROL SUPERVISOR	L.S.			-89.25 %		61.29 %		-67.74 %	
			9,300.00	1,000.00	-8,300.00	15,000.00	5,700.00	3,000.00	-6,300.00	
21	PAINTING CURB 860.0000	L.F.	3.0000 2,580.00	3.5000 3,010.00	16.67 % 430.00	3.0000 2,580.00	0.00 % 0.00	3.5000 3,010.00	16.67 % 430.00	

PS&E JOB NO : 18X338 REVISION NO :  
 CONTRACT NO : 009312 REGION NO : 4  
 VERSION NO : 4 WORK ORDER# : XL5887  
 HWY : SR 500  
 TITLE : SR 500  
 42ND AND 54TH INTERSECTIONS  
 SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS  
 18X338  
 PROJECT :  
 COUNTY(S) : CLARK

BIDS OPENED ON : Aug 29 2018  
 AWARDED ON : Sep 4 2018

----- LOW BIDDER -----	----- 2ND BIDDER -----	----- 3RD BIDDER -----
CASCADE BRIDGE LLC 14215 NW 3RD COURT VANCOUVER WA 986855760 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100412	SELBY BRIDGE COMPANY, INC. 600 SE ASSEMBLY AVE STE 230 98661-5583 VANCOUVER WA 986618018 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 755800	CONWAY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 6620 NW WHITNEY RD VANCOUVER WA 98665-7047 RIDGEFIELD WA 986420303 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100424

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		2ND BIDDER		3RD BIDDER		
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	
TRAFFIC									
22	PAINTED CROSSHATCH MARKING								
	1550.0000	L.F.	1.0000 1,550.00	2.0000 3,100.00	100.00 % 1,550.00	3.8000 5,890.00	280.00 % 4,340.00	2.0000 3,100.00	100.00 % 1,550.00
OTHER ITEMS									
23	BARRIER GLARE SCREEN								
	800.0000	L.F.	35.0000 28,000.00	29.0000 23,200.00	-17.14 % -4,800.00	30.0000 24,000.00	-14.29 % -4,000.00	34.0000 27,200.00	-2.86 % -800.00
24	FORCE ACCOUNT PAVEMENT REPAIR								
		EST.	3,500.00	3,500.00	0.00 %	3,500.00	0.00 %	3,500.00	0.00 %
25	REIMBURSEMENT FOR THIRD PARTY DAMAGE								
		EST.	5.00	5.00	0.00 %	5.00	0.00 %	5.00	0.00 %
26	MINOR CHANGE								
		CALC	-1.00	-1.00	0.00 %	-1.00	0.00 %	-1.00	0.00 %
27	SPCC PLAN								
		L.S.	2,500.00	100.00	-96.00 % -2,400.00	2,000.00	-20.00 % -500.00	300.00	-88.00 % -2,200.00
CONTRACT TOTAL			\$413,918.88	\$337,832.40	-18.38%	\$409,649.00	-1.03%	\$419,123.30	1.26%
BASE TOTAL			\$413,918.88	\$337,832.40	-18.38%	\$409,649.00	-1.03%	\$419,123.30	1.26%





